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200803030000
85500

03/03/2008
01:17:20

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
JESSICA S

200807250003
00550

07/25/2008
12:21:02

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEASON,
MICHELLE

200801100000
14430

01/10/2008
01:41:45

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSS,
MICHELLE

200803110001
00160

03/11/2008
02:03:14

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
JESSICA S

200807250003
00560

07/25/2008
12:21:03

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE, CHAD E

200808280003
45860

08/28/2008
02:53:19

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRBY,
ROBERT H IV

200812040004
56790

12/04/2008
12:05:38

LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
PATRICIA A


