Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LANDMARK CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803030000 85500	03/03/2008 01:17:20	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, JESSICA S						
200807250003 00550	07/25/2008 12:21:02	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEASON, MICHELLE						
200801100000 14430	01/10/2008 01:41:45	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSS, MICHELLE						
200803110001 00160	03/11/2008 02:03:14	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, JESSICA S						
200807250003 00560	07/25/2008 12:21:03	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLE, CHAD E						
200808280003 45860	08/28/2008 02:53:19	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRBY, ROBERT H IV						
200812040004 56790	12/04/2008 12:05:38	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNES, PATRICIA A						